ISPE [Student Chapter] Chapter - Expense Reimbursement Report

Name:






  Date Submitted:





Address to send reimbursement to (include name, address, phone number):

	
	Description of Expense
	
	Amount
	

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	
	Total
	
	$
	


ISPE Reimbursement Policies:

1. Please attach all original receipts. No reimbursements will be approved without receipts.

2. While traveling on ISPE business meals shall not exceed $30 per meal per day.

3. Meeting expenses shall not exceed $15 - $25 per person. In order to be reimbursed you must attach a list of those that participated in the meeting as well as minutes of the meeting.
4. All reimbursements must be approved by the Student Development Chair, George West, prior to being reimbursed..

5. Any expenditure not accounted for in the fiscal year’s budget must first be approved by the Board of Directors.

Signature:













Submitted by
Send Form, Original Receipts to:

ISPE Boston Area Chapter

465 Waverley Oaks Road, Suite 421
Waltham, MA  02452

office@ispeboston.org
Phone: (781) 647-4773
Fax: (781) 647-7222
